
CONGREGATION SHAARAY TEFILA WEEKLY ANNOUNCEMENTS 

Friday, March 18 - Sunday, March 27, 2022 

Candle Lighting Time – 6:46 PM on March 18 

Parashat Tzav 

Torah Portion: Leviticus 6:1-8:36 

Haftarah: Jeremiah 7:21-8:3, 9:22-23 
  

Friday, March 18, 2022 at 6:15 PM 

Combined Shaaray Tefila and Beth El In-Person (at Temple) and Zoom Family Service 

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 561-363-2234 
Full vaccination is required for everyone age 5+ 

 

Saturday, March 19, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

 
In-Person Shabbat Service with David Joslin 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
Full vaccination is required for attendance at all in-person services and kiddushes. 

 

Sunday, March 20, 2022 at 10:00 AM 

Temple-Synagogue Religious School 
 

Friday, March 25, 2022 at 6:00 PM 

 
Virtual Kabbalat Shabbat with David Joslin 

Click here to join! 

Meeting ID: 299-063-0061 
 

Saturday, March 26, 2022 at 9:30 AM 

In-Person Shabbat Service 

Kiddush sponsorship available 
 

YAHRZEIT LISTS 

March 13 – March 19 (ADAR II 10 – ADAR II 16) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Seamon Silverman Monday 03/14/2022 Adar II 11, 5782 

Esther Connor Tuesday 03/15/2022 Adar II 12, 5782 

Frances Schwartz Thursday 03/17/2022 Adar II 14, 5782 

(Natalie) Ida Yanklowitz Thursday 03/17/2022 Adar II 14, 5782 
 

https://www.sefaria.org/Leviticus.6.1-8.36?lang=bi&aliyot=1
https://www.sefaria.org/Jeremiah.7.21-8.3?lang=bi
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/5613632234
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2990630061
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/2990630061


March 20 – March 26 (ADAR II 17 – ADAR II 23) 

Name Observed on (civil) Jewish 

Frances Schwartz Thursday 03/24/2022 Adar II 21, 5782 
 

  


